
DATE ACTIVITY START TIME COMPETITION COMMENTS ROOM

Thursday, August 6 Medal Play 8:00am 9-hole, Silver Tees, 
11:00am

SWGA Board 
Meeting at 2:00pm Member Lounge

Monday, August 10 Club Championship Day 1 9:00am Tournament 

Wednesday, August 12 Club Championship Day 2 9:00am Tournament

Thursday, August 13 Medal Play Combo Tees 8:00am 9-Hole, Silver Tees, 
11:00am

 Friday, August 14 Club Championship Day 3 9:00am Tournament 

Monday, August 17 Top Team Play at Dungeness  

Thursday, August 20 Beat the Pro 8:00am 9-hole, Silver Tees, 
11:00am

Thursday, August 27 Plant Your Flag 8:00am 9-hole, Silver Tees, 
11:00am

Monday, August 31 Aerification 

2020 WOMEN’S CLUB CALENDAR

DATE ACTIVITY START TIME COMPETITION COMMENTS ROOM

 Thursday, September 1 Aerification 

Thursday, September 3 Field Shots & 2 Putt 8:00am 9-hole/Silver Tees/ 
11:00am 

Thursday, September 10 Pandora’s Box 8:00am Shotgun 9-holes/Silver Tees/ 
10:30am No Host Luncheon

Thursday, September 17 100 Yards In 8:00am SWGA Board 
Meeting at 2:00pm Member Lounge

Saturday, September 19 Drive for the Cure Tournament 9:00am Shotgun Luncheon After Golf 
(TBD) Ballroom

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER



DATE ACTIVITY START TIME COMPETITION COMMENTS ROOM

Monday, September 21 Top Team Player at Meadowmeer

Thursday, September 24 Medal Play 9-hole, Silver Tees, 
11:00am

Tuesday, September 29 Super Senior Tournament Silver Tees

September Cont.

October 

DATE ACTIVITY START TIME COMPETITION COMMENTS ROOM

Wednesday, October 1 Super Senior Tournament 8:00am Silver Tees

Monday, October 5 Top Fun Day 9:00am Hosted by Lakeland

Tuesday, October 6 Couples Championship Tournament

Thursday, October 8 Throw Out 3 9:00am 9-hole, Silver 
Tees/11:00am

SWGA Board 
Meeting 2:00pm Member Lounge

 Friday, October 9 Couples Championship Tournament 

Thursday, October 15 ABC Draw Scramble 9:00am Shotgun 9-hole, Silver Tees, 
11:00am

Fall General 
Meeting/Awards Ballroom

Saturday, October 17 Awards Dinner

Thursday, October 22 Better Nine 9:00am 9-hole/Silver Tees, 
11:00am

Thursday, October 29 Halloween Tournament 10:00am Shotgun ABC Draw All SWGA Members Ballroom


